
N351 RIDGEWOOD, APPLETON, WI, 54915-8109
https://www.adashunjones.com

N351 RIDGEWOOD,
APPLETON, WI,
54915-8109

$189,000

SPACIOUS RANCH WITH DESIRABLE KIMBERLY SCHOOLS. Well maintained home with
neutral decor. Beautiful kit and dining with loads of cabinets and counter space. Lg 1st
fl laundry. A wood FP enhances the Great Rm. Huge mst suite w/bath and two separate
closets. Outstanding lower level has a 2nd FP in the FR, along with an...

Louise
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2.1 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 3288 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: Freestanding/Stove,Two,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1688 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1600

Tax Amount: 3510

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X12 Main

Bedroom 2 12X11 Main

Bedroom 3 11X11 Main

Family Room 12X24 Lower

Kitchen 16X11 Main

Living Or Great Room 19X12 Main

Dining Room 14X13 Main

Other Room 12X10 Lower

Other Room 2 16X10 Lower

Other Room 3 7X7 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Pre-2020,Full

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Louise Dreier Agent Email: ldreier@coldwellhomes.com


